STAND OUT FROM
THE CROWD
LED Linear Luminaire
Polaris 55T Recessed Trimless Opal
CORNERS/
INTERSECTIONS
CONTINUOUS
FORMAT

LED Linear Luminaire
Polaris 55T Recessed Trimless Opal
Please note, maximum run length of standard output fittings is 30m. Any length over this will require an additional mains feed position.
Code Weight Size (mm) Cutout size
(mm)
Luminaire
power (tcW)
Delivered
Lumens (Llm)
Efficacy
(llm/cw)
Colour
Temp (°K)
CRI Power Factor
(TOP driver)
P55TIB/OS/F/0568/4K8 1.9 568 572x52 12.09 568 118.2 4000K >80 >0.9
P55TIB/OS/F/0848/4K8 2.5 848 852x52 18.14 848 117.6 4000K >80 >0.9
P55TIB/OS/F/1128/4K8 3.1 1128 1132x52 24.18 1128 117.4 4000K >80 >0.9
P55TIB/OS/F/1408/4K8 3.7 1408 1412x52 30.1 1408 117.7 4000K >80 >0.9
P55TIB/OS/F/1688/4K8 4.4 1688 1692x52 36.51 1688 116.3 4000K >80 >0.9
P55TIB/OS/F/1968/4K8 5 1968 1972x52 42.56 1968 116.4 4000K >80 >0.9
P55TIB/OS/F/2248/4K8 5.6 2248 2252x52 48.6 2248 116.4 4000K >80 >0.9
P55TIB/OS/F/2528/4K8 6.2 2528 2532x52 54.41 2528 116.9 4000K >80 >0.9
P55TIB/OS/F/2808/4K8 6.8 2808 2812x52 60.45 2808 116.9 4000K >80 >0.9
P55TIB/OS/F/3088/4K8 7.7 3088 3092x52 66.5 3088 116.8 4000K >80 >0.9
P55TIB/OS/F/3368/4K8 8.3 3368 3372x52 72.78 3368 116.4 4000K >80 >0.9
P55TIB/OS/F/3648/4K8 8.9 3648 3652x52 79.07 3648 116.1 4000K >80 >0.9
P55TIB/OS/F/3928/4K8 9.6 3928 3932x52 85.12 3928 116.1 4000K >80 >0.9
• 5 year warranty
• See website for LDT files
• MacAdam 3 Step
• Rated Life (hrs) : >70,000